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HAIN National Meeting 

23 / 24 February 2015 – New Delhi, India 
Max Mueller Bhavan & India International Centre 

 
 

Preliminary Program* 
 

 Monday, Feb 23, 2015 
 

Time Details 

 
09.45h 

 
 

10.15h 
 

10.20h 
 
 

13.00h 
 

14.00h 
 
 

14.40h 
 
 
 

16.00h 
 
 

16.30h 
 
 
 

17.00h 
 
 
 
 

19.00h 

 
Arrival & Registration 

Welcome Tea 
 

Welcome Address by HAI Representative 
 

HAIN – Past, Present & Future: 
Alumni working groups: discussion & exchange of ideas on HAIN 

 
Lunch 

 
HAIN – Past, Present & Future: 

Presentation of results of the working groups 
 

Study and Research in Germany: 
Heidelberg as career boost? 

Best practice & presentations by alumni 
 

HCSA Scholarships: 
Offers for students, researchers and scientists 

 
Indo-German exchange: 

Funding opportunities and possibilities 
 

Key note speech DAAD 
 

Working groups on various subjects, requests from alumni: 
1. Sharing experience: alumni, DAAD fellows and Heidelberg partners 

2. Explore possibility of Public Private Partnership (PPP) 
 

Dinner & Get Together 

  

* subject to change 
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Preliminary Program* 
 

 Tuesday, Feb 24, 2015 
 

Time Details 

 
12.30h 

 
13.00h 

 
13.15h 

 
14.00h 

 
18.30h 

 

 
 
 

20.00h 

 
Departure for National Museum 

 
Meeting and address by Representative from The National Museum 

 
Lunch 

 
Museum Tour 

 
Heidelberg Lecture: 

„Contemporary Images of Age and Ageing:  
Vulnerability, Strengths and Developmental Potentials” 

India International Centre, New Delhi 
 

Reception & Dinner 

  

* subject to change 

 
 
 
 Contact: 
 
 Mr. Suboor Bakht: +91-9811057041 
 Mr. G.S.Chauhan: +91-9818422311 
 

 Heidelberg Center South Asia – HCSA 
 
 21 Jor Bagh  
 First Floor 
 New Delhi 110003 
 


