





HAIN National Meeting

23 / 24 February 2015 - New Delhi, India Max Mueller Bhavan & India International Centre

Preliminary Program*

Monday, Feb 23, 2015

Time	Details
09.45h	Arrival & Registration Welcome Tea
10.15h	Welcome Address by HAI Representative
10.20h	HAIN – Past, Present & Future: Alumni working groups: discussion & exchange of ideas on HAIN
13.00h	Lunch
14.00h	HAIN – Past, Present & Future: Presentation of results of the working groups
14.40h	Study and Research in Germany: Heidelberg as career boost? Best practice & presentations by alumni
16.00h	HCSA Scholarships: Offers for students, researchers and scientists
16.30h	Indo-German exchange: Funding opportunities and possibilities
17.00h	Key note speech DAAD
	Working groups on various subjects, requests from alumni: 1. Sharing experience: alumni, DAAD fellows and Heidelberg partners 2. Explore possibility of Public Private Partnership (PPP)
19.00h	Dinner & Get Together

^{*} subject to change







Preliminary Program*

Tuesday, Feb 24, 2015

Time	Details
12.30h	Departure for National Museum
13.00h	Meeting and address by Representative from The National Museum
13.15h	Lunch
14.00h	Museum Tour
18.30h	Heidelberg Lecture: "Contemporary Images of Age and Ageing: Vulnerability, Strengths and Developmental Potentials" India International Centre, New Delhi
20.00h	Reception & Dinner

^{*} subject to change

Contact:

Mr. Suboor Bakht: +91-9811057041 Mr. G.S.Chauhan: +91-9818422311

Heidelberg Center South Asia – HCSA

21 Jor Bagh First Floor New Delhi 110003